Position

Stores Supervisor
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Mail Carrier

Mail Carrier

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Department Total Wages

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

$82,584
$60,440
$59,964
$55,889
$44,395
$29,325
$18,318

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,081
$33,956
$27,061
$34,476
$15,705
$16,347

$7,469



