Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Stores Supervisor		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$82,584	\$41,081
Warehouse Worker		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$60,440	\$33,956
Warehouse Worker		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$59,964	\$27,061
Warehouse Worker		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$55,889	\$34,476
Warehouse Worker		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$44,395	\$15,705
Mail Carrier		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$29,325	\$16,347
Mail Carrier		East Side Union High	Warehouse	\$18,318	\$7,469